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Position Other Positions Held
Principal-Elementary

Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher
Teacher K-6

Vice Princ-Elementary

Teacher K-6

Teacher Other

Vice Princ-Elementary

Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher T-K

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Teacher K-6

Teacher T-K

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher T-K

Teacher K-6

Cafeteria Manager |

K-12 Education Entity
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Department

Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

Total Wages
$126,365
$102,468
$97,118
$95,071
$90,122
$89,309
$89,145
$83,924
$77,302
$75,340
$74,089
$73,663
$73,000
$72,950
$70,231
$69,734
$69,555
$69,319
$67,113
$66,183
$64,858
$63,936
$62,880
$62,400
$62,384
$60,359
$58,611
$53,613
$47,780
$46,648
$38,598



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.

46.

47.
48.

49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Principal Secretary |
Typist Clerk I
Teacher K-6

Community Liaison Assistant-Span Adult Crossing Guard

Custodian (Night) Custodian
Head Custodian Custodian
Custodian (Night)

Teacher K-6

Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish
Teacher Preschool
Teacher Preschool

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Teacher Preschool

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish Community Liaison
Assistant-Span

Teacher K-6

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Cafeteria Assistant |

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped
Paraeducator-General Paraeducator-General
Para Educator Spec Ed Rsp
Bridge Program Site Leader
Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish
Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraeducator-General Paraeducator-General
Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

$37,692
$35,152
$34,564
$31,596
$31,369
$30,568
$30,553
$29,892
$29,564
$28,723
$28,307
$25,975

$23,117
$23,101

$22,788

$21,855
$21,788

$21,661
$21,647

$21,139
$20,167
$19,734
$18,697
$18,019
$15,813
$15,754
$13,372



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher Preschool
Adult Crossing Guard
Adult Crossing Guard
Cafeteria Assistant |

Custodian (Night)

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary
Lawrence Elementary

Lawrence Elementary

$12,964
$9,247
$9,198
$8,444
$8,028



