	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$126,365
2.	Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$102,468
3.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$97,118
4.	Vice Princ-Elementary	Vice Princ-Elementary	Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$95,071
5.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$90,122
6.	Teacher Other		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$89,309
7.	Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$89,145
8.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$83,924
9.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$77,302
10.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$75,340
11.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$74,089
12.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$73,663
13.	Teacher T-K		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$73,000
14.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$72,950
15.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$70,231
16.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$69,734
17.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$69,555
18.	Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$69,319
19.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$67,113
20.	Teacher T-K		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$66,183
21.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$64,858
22.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$63,936
23.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$62,880
24.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$62,400
25.	Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$62,384
26.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$60,359
27.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$58,611
28.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$53,613
29.	Teacher T-K		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$47,780
30.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$46,648
31.	Cafeteria Manager I		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$38,598

32.	Principal Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$37,692
32. 33.			Lodi Unified	·	. ,
	Typist Clerk II			Lawrence Elementary	\$35,152
34.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$34,564
35.	Community Liaison Assistant-Span	Adult Crossing Guard	Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$31,596
36.	Custodian (Night)	Custodian	Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$31,369
37.	Head Custodian	Custodian	Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$30,568
38.	Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$30,553
39.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$29,892
40.	Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$29,564
41.	Teacher Preschool		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$28,723
42.	Teacher Preschool		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$28,307
43.	Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$25,975
44.	Teacher Preschool		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$23,117
45.	Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$23,101
46.	Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish	Community Liaison Assistant-Span	Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$22,788
47.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$21,855
48.	Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$21,788
49.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$21,661
50.	Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$21,647
51.	Paraeducator-General	Paraeducator-General	Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$21,139
52.	Para Educator Spec Ed Rsp		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$20,167
53.	Bridge Program Site Leader		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$19,734
54.	Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$18,697
55.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$18,019
56.	Paraeducator-General	Paraeducator-General	Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$15,813
57.	Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$15,754
58.	Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$13,372

59.	Teacher Preschool	Lodi	Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$12,964
60.	Adult Crossing Guard	Lodi	Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$9,247
61.	Adult Crossing Guard	Lodi	Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$9,198
62.	Cafeteria Assistant I	Lodi	Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$8,444
63.	Custodian (Night)	Lodi	Unified	Lawrence Elementary	\$8,028